7

53 45 47

\ i AN
\ & AL
(00000
o (0000
\ QUXXXXXX)
\ (OO0
B\ (OROOOXX XD
e ) OCOOOXXX)
\ AXRRREEXXXAN
) /KOO XXXXC000

f e g7 e e g 0000000000000
i .-oo%%%%%%%%%%%% /
/300000000000 0
I ) AR
AANAAAAKIHK LN NN /
A AAAAA AR NN NN /
AU
- OOVCOCOODC)
LAAAAN A 0
a ¢o¢a¢%¢o¢¢o¢%¢¢%
" (A ) 7
AN
=
w /
=)
48] ¥




Ref# Drawing No. Description Qty
1 VSC335-00001 Leg 4
2 VSC335-00002 Shelf 1
3 VSC335-01000 E Hook 1
4 VSC335-02000 Removal Cover 1
3) VSC335-03000 Funnel Mouth 2
6 VSC335-00003 Funnel Plate (Front,Rear) 2
7 VSC335-00004 Funnel Plate (Left,Right) 1
8 VSC335-13000 Abrasive Gun 1
9 VSC335-05000 Bottom Plate 1
10 VSC335-06000 Screen Frame 1
11 VSC335-07000 Steel Screen 1
12 VS(C335-11000 Lock 1
13 VSC335-00022 Door 1
14 VSC335-00023 Glove 2
15 VSC335-12000 Door Frame 1
16 VSC335-00005 Roof 1
17 VSC335-00006 Cabinet Front Plate 1
18 VSC335-00007 Cabinet Left Plate 1
19 VSC335-08000 Cabinet Rear Plate 1
20 T410-00012 Switch Box 1
21 T410-10000 Switch 1
22 VSC335-00018 Section Flange 1
23 VSC335-00014 Seal Ring 1
24 VSC335-09000 Hinge 1
25 VSC335-00009 Protection Film 1
26 VSC335-00010 Plexiglas 1
27 VSC335-00011 Glass 1
28 VSC335-00016 Frame 1
29 VSC335-00017 Small Cover 1
30 VSC335-00019 Gloves Seal Ring 2
31 VSC335-10000 Gloves Clamp 2
32 VSC335-00013 Feet 4
33 VSC335-00020 Gloves Mounting Ring 2
34 VSC335-00012 Leg Shim 3
35 VSC335-00015 Metal Liner 1
36 VSC335-00021 Large Cover 1




Ref# Drawing No. Description Qty
37 VSC335-00008 Light Clamp 2
38 4X12 GB/T845-1985 Tapping Screw M4x12 11
39 T410-09000 Light Lamp 1
40 / Transformer 1
41 GB818/M6x45/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M6x45 2
42 GB6170/M5/DX Hex Nut M5 1
43 GB818/M6x12/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M6x12 24
44 GB818/M6x25/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M6x25 14
45 GB95/5/DX Flat Washer @5 61
46 GB818/M5x50/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M5x50 1
47 GB9074.5/M5x12/DX Cross Pan Head Screw with Flange 60
48 GB818/M4x16/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M4x16 12
49 GB818/M4x20/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M4x20 12
50 GB818/M4x10/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M4x10 11
51 GB818/M2x10/DX Cross Pan Head Screw M2x10 2
52 GB6177.1/M6/DX Hex Nut with Flange M6 40
53 GB6177.1/M5/DX Hex Nut with Flange M5 60
54 GB6170/M4/DX Hex Nut M4 35
35 GB6170/M2/DX Hex Nut M2 2
56 GB95/4/DX Flat Washer @4 35
57 GB95/6/DX Flat Washer @6 40
58 NS35PB-0010 Door Seal 1






